DIFFERENTIAL THERMOSTAT

FOR SOLAR HEATING

MICROSOL

Fun Descripton

Access code 123 (one hundred and twenty-three)

Preferential indication

Differential (t1-t2) to turn on the pump

Differential (t1-t2) to turn off the pump

Temperature of anti-freeze (S1) in the collectors to turn on the pump

Overheating temperature (S1) to turn off the pump

Overheating temperature (S2) to turn off the pump